
Elgin • Dufftown 36
WEDNESDAY 26TH ,THURSDAY 27TH, FRIDAY 28TH APRIL & MONDAY 1ST MAY

36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36
F

Elgin Bus Station  0550  0635  0735  0835  0935  1035  1135  1235  1335  1425  1635  1735  1835

Elgin Linkwood Road - 0642 - 0842  0942  1042  1142  1242  1342  1432  1642  1742  1842

Fogwatt  0603  0652  0748  0852  0952  1052  1152  1252  1352  1442  1652  1752  1852

Rothes High St Opp Old Church  0611  0700  0756  0900  1000  1100  1200  1300  1400  1450  1700  1800  1900

Craigellachie Victoria Street  0618  0707  0803  0907  1007  1107  1207  1307  1407  1457  1707  1807  1907

Aberlour Speyside High School - 0714 - 0914  1014  1114  1214  1314  1414  1504  1615  1714  1814  1914

Craigellachie Garage  0620  0721  0805  0921  1021  1121  1221  1321  1421  1511  1622  1721  1821  1921

Dufftown Square  0628  0729  0813  0929  1029  1129  1229  1329  1429  1519  1630  1729  1829  1929

Key

- Stop not served

F Operates on Fridays only

NSch Operates Moray School Holidays only

Sch Operates Moray School days only

SATURDAY 29TH APRIL

36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36
Elgin Bus Station  0635  0835  0935  1035  1135  1235  1335  1435  1535  1635  1735  1835

Elgin Linkwood Road  0642  0842  0942  1042  1142  1242  1342  1442  1542  1642  1742  1842

Fogwatt  0652  0852  0952  1052  1152  1252  1352  1452  1552  1652  1752  1852

Rothes High St Opp Old Church  0700  0900  1000  1100  1200  1300  1400  1500  1600  1700  1800  1900

Craigellachie Victoria Street  0707  0907  1007  1107  1207  1307  1407  1507  1607  1707  1807  1907

Aberlour Speyside High School  0714  0914  1014  1114  1214  1314  1414  1514  1614  1714  1814  1914

Craigellachie Garage  0721  0921  1021  1121  1221  1321  1421  1521  1621  1721  1821  1921

Dufftown Square  0729  0929  1029  1129  1229  1329  1429  1529  1629  1729  1829  1929

SUNDAY 30TH APRIL 

36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36
Elgin Bus Station

Elgin Linkwood Road

Fogwatt

Rothes High St Opp Old Church

Craigellachie Victoria Street

Aberlour Speyside High School

Craigellachie Garage

Dufftown Square

SPIRIT OF SPEYSIDE WHISKY FESTIVAL
26th April - 1st May 2023

0835 0935 1035 1135 1335 1435 1535 1635

0842 0942 1042 1142 1342 1442 1542 1642

0852 0952 1052 1152 1352 1452 1552 1652

0900 1000 1100 1200 1400 1500 1600 1700

0907 1007 1107 1207 1407 1507 1607 1707

0914 1014 1114 1214 1414 1514 1614 1714

0921 1021 1121 1221 1421 1521 1621 1721

0929 1029 1129 1229 1429 1529 1629 1729



Dufftown • Elgin 36
36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36

Sch NSch F

Dufftown Square  0630  0730  0830  0930  1030  1130  1230  1330  1430  1545  1631  1731  1831  1931

Craigellachie Garage  0638  0738  0838  0938  1038  1138  1238  1338  1438  1553  1639  1739  1839  1939

Aberlour Speyside High School  0645  0745  0845  0845  0945  1045  1145  1245  1345  1445  1600  1646  1746  1846  1946

Craigellachie Victoria Street  0653  0753  0853  0853  0953  1053  1153  1253  1353  1453  1654  1754  1854  1954

Rothes High St at Old Church  0659  0759  0859  0859  0959  1059  1159  1259  1359  1459  1700  1800  1900  2000

Coleburn  0706  0806  0906  0906  1006  1106  1206  1306  1406  1506  1707  1807  1907  2007

Linkwood Road  0713  0813  0913  0913  1013  1113  1213  1313  1413  1513  1714  1814  1914  2014

Elgin Bus Station  0720  0820  0920  0920  1020  1120  1220  1320  1420  1520  1720  1821  1921  2021

Key

F Operates on Fridays only

NSch Operates Moray School Holidays only

Sch Operates Moray School days only

SATURDAY 29TH APRIL 2023 

36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36
Dufftown Square  0730  0930  1030  1130  1230  1330  1430  1530  1631  1731  1831  1931

Craigellachie Garage  0738  0938  1038  1138  1238  1338  1438  1538  1639  1739  1839  1939

Aberlour Speyside High School  0745  0945  1045  1145  1245  1345  1445  1545  1646  1746  1846  1946

Craigellachie Victoria Street  0753  0953  1053  1153  1253  1353  1453  1553  1654  1754  1854  1954

Rothes High St at Old Church  0759  0959  1059  1159  1259  1359  1459  1559  1700  1800  1900  2000

Coleburn  0806  1006  1106  1206  1306  1406  1506  1606  1707  1807  1907  2007

Linkwood Road  0813  1013  1113  1213  1313  1413  1513  1613  1714  1814  1914  2014

Elgin Bus Station  0820  1020  1120  1220  1320  1420  1520  1620  1721  1821  1921  2021

SUNDAY 30TH APRIL 2023

36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36
Dufftown Square

Craigellachie Garage

Aberlour Speyside High School

Craigellachie Victoria Street

Rothes High St at Old Church

Coleburn

Linkwood Road

Elgin Bus Station

SPIRIT OF SPEYSIDE WHISKY FESTIVAL
26th April - 1st May 2023

0930 1030 1130 1230 1430 1530 1631 1731

0938 1038 1138 1238 1438 1538 1639 1739

0945 1045 1145 1245 1445 1545 1646 1746

0953 1053 1153 1253 1453 1553 1654 1754

0959 1059 1159 1259 1459 1559 1700 1800

1006 1106 1206 1306 1506 1606 1707 1807

1013 1113 1213 1313 1513 1613 1714 1814

1020 1120 1220 1320 1520 1620 1721 1821

WEDNESDAY 26TH ,THURSDAY 27TH, FRIDAY 28TH APRIL & MONDAY 1ST MAY




